
OMS Bands
2024 - 2025

Performance Schedule

September 9, 2024 (Monday) - Allegan Fair Parade (8th Grade only)- meeting time TBA parade               
                                                     begins @6:30pm

September 28, 2024 (Saturday) - Otsego Band Invitational (8th Grade only, times TBA)

December 5, 2024 (Thursday) - Holiday Band Concert (7th and 8th Grade with HS Bands)
    begins @ 7:00 pm OHS Auditorium

December 13, 2024 (Friday) - Elementary School Tour (8th Grade only), 8am - 1pm.

February 16, 2025 (Sunday) - Winter Band Concert (6th, 7th, and 8th Grade) 
                                                 begins @ 3:00 pm OHS Auditorium    

Feb. 25, 26, 27, 28, 2025 (Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday) - DISTRICT 10 BAND 
FESTIVAL -- (7th and 8th grades) Time and place TBA - Leave all days open!!     

April 26, 2025 (Saturday) - District 10 Solo and Ensemble Festival (7th and 8th Grade)
                                              @ Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian School   

May 15, 2025 (Thursday) - Finale Concert (8th Grade band only), 7 pm @ OHS Auditorium

May 16, 2025 (Friday) - Jazz in the Park (TOP Pavilion Downtown), 7pm, Jazz Band Only, w/HS

May 19, 2025 (Monday) - Spring Band Concert (6th and 7th Grade Bands only), 7pm @ OHS 
Auditorium   

May 26, 2025 (Monday) - Memorial Day Parade (8th Grade only) meet @ 8:15am 

*****All of the above performances are mandatory and graded.  Please write all dates down on your calendar ASAP, and don’t 
forget the events during the school day.  Please avoid making appointments during those times, and avoid vacations before and 
during performance dates.  Thank you for your support!  Let’s have a great year!!


